1 of 4
698 – 960 MHz & 1700 – 2700 MHz & 5150-6000 MHZ Multi Band Dual Slant Directional Antenna
MA-WA6960-DS7
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 850 MHz
Gain, typ. 7.5 dBi
Slant -45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern
Slant +45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern
2 of 4
698 – 960 MHz & 1700 – 2700 MHz & 5150-6000 MHZ Multi Band Dual Slant Directional Antenna
MA-WA6960-DS7
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 2000 MHz
Gain, typ. 6.5 dBi
Slant -45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern
Slant +45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern
3 of 4
698 – 960 MHz & 1700 – 2700 MHz & 5150-6000 MHZ Multi Band Dual Slant Directional Antenna
MA-WA6960-DS7
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 2600 MHz
Gain, typ. 7 dBi
Slant -45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern
Slant +45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern
4 of 4
698 – 960 MHz & 1700 – 2700 MHz & 5150-6000 MHZ Multi Band Dual Slant Directional Antenna
MA-WA6960-DS7
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 5600 MHz
Gain, typ. 6 dBi
Slant -45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern
Slant +45º Polarization
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern